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2016 EVENT SCHEDULE
As of December 21, 2015

MMA Show — Saturday, January 16, 2016

Aggression Session LLC

First Fight at 3:00 p.m. Mesa Amphitheatre, 263 N. Center Mesa, AZ 85201
3:00 p.m. Thurs, January 15" at Maya New York Pizza Bar, Mesa, AZ 85201

MMA Show - Saturday, January 30, 2016

World Fighting Federation

First Fight at 7:30 p.m. Wild Horse Pass Casino, 5040 Wild Horse Pass Blvd., Chandler, AZ
6:00 p.m. Friday, January 29" at Same as venue (Chrome Nightclub upstairs)

BOXING Show — Saturday, February 6, 2016

Fight Hard Promotions

First Fight at 5 p.m., Valentmo s Event Center, 4344 W. Indian School Road, Phoenix, AZ 85031
6:00 p.m. Friday, February 5" @ TBD

BOXING Show — Saturday, March 12, 2016

Fight Hard Promotions

First Fight at 5 p.m., Valentino’s Event Center, 4344 W. Indian School Road, Phoenix, AZ 85031
6:00 p.m. Friday, March 11" @ TBD

MMA Show - Saturday, March 26, 2016 (Conditionally approved pending IGA)
Adrian Romo

First Fight at 7:00 p.m., Desert Diamond Casino, 1100 W. Pima Mine, Sahuarita, AZ 85629
7:00 p.m., Friday, March 25" — Same as venue

MMA Show - Saturday, May 14, 2016

World Fighting Federation

First Fight at 7:30 p.m. W|Id Horse Pass Casino, 5040 Wild Horse Pass Blvd., Chandler, AZ
6:00 p.m. Friday, May 13" at Same as venue (Chrome Nightclub upstairs)

MMA Show - Saturday, June 25, 2016 (Re-scheduled from 11/28/2015)
Adrian Romo

First Fight at 7:00 p.m., Blue Water Casino, 11300 Resort Drive, Parker, AZ

7:00 p.m., Friday, June 24" — Same as venue

MMA Show - Saturday, August 20, 2016

World Fighting Federation

First Fight at 7:30 p.m. W|Id Horse Pass Casino, 5040 Wild Horse Pass Blvd., Chandler, AZ
6:00 p.m. Friday, August 19" at Same as venue (Chrome Nightclub upstairs)

MMA Show - Saturday, November 19, 2016

World Fighting Federation

First Fight at 7:30 p.m. Wild Horse Pass Casino, 5040 Wild Horse Pass Blvd., Chandler, AZ
6:00 p.m. Friday, November 18™ at Same as venue (Chrome Nightclub upstairs)

1110 W. Washington, Suite 450
Phoenix, AZ 85007
Phone (602) 364-1721 Fax (602) 364-1703
Website: www.azboxingandmma.gov

“AN EQUAL EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITY / AFFIRMATIVE ACTION EMPLOYER”
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